Hair by Ashley Nicole — Centreville

139 Cool Meadow Dr., Centreville, MD 21617, US
(443) 396-3968

Haircuts

Cut Only
(no blow dry)

Women's Haircut
($55 for long hair)

Men's Haircut

Children's Haircut
(under 12-years-old)

Color and Highlights

Single Process Color
(root touch up)

All Over Color

(roots to end)

Double Process Color
(partial highlights and root touch up)
(full highlights and root touch up)
Men’s Camo & Haircut
Partial Highlight

Full Highlight
Balayage/Ombre
Glaze/Toner

$35
$45

$26
$20

$70
$83

$110
$160
$50

$85
$135
$135-160
$25



Chemical Services

Keratin Complex
Smoothing Treatment

Cezanne
Smoothing Treatment

Express Keratin
Express Cezanne

Styling

Shampoo & Blow Dry

(varies based on length)
Formal Style (up do)
Children's Formal Style

(under 12-years-old)

Bridal Style

Hair Extensions

$350
$300

$175
$150

$30-40

$68
$50

$80

Call to set up consultation appointment for GREAT LENGTHS hair extensions. Pricing varies.

Treatments

Conditioning Treatment

Well/Hard Water Treatment

$10
$25

*ALL PRICES MAY VARY DEPENDING ON LENGTH AND THICKNESS OF HAIR.



